
�OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

OQC60 - I20

PARTS MANUAL�OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES

When ordering spare parts:
•	 Include the part number, description and desired quantities.
•	 Include your complete address.
•	 Specify how the parts are to be delivered.

Manufacturer:

OilQuickAmericas
155 Main Street
Superior, WI  54880
Phone: 262.607.8425
Fax: 715.395.3703

E-mail: info@oilquickamericas.com
Web: www.oilquickamericas.com





3

�OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

TABLE OF CONTENTS

1.0 - ROTATOR
1.1 - OQIN8400033 - ROTATOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

2.0 - COUPLER
2.1 - OQE06011 - ASSY OQC65-I20 SS COUPLER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

2.3 - OQE08016 - JUNCTION BOX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
2.4 - OQE08116 - ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
2.5 - OQE06000 - OQC65 SS COUPLER CHASSIS KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

2.7 - OQ4126375 - ELECTRICAL COUPLING - 100A 1/2" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
2.8 - OQ4127121 - ELECTRICAL COUPLING - 100A 3/4" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
2.9 - OQ4131065 - REAR SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
2.10 - OQ5118101 - FIRST AID KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

7

16
18
20

24
25
26
27

2.2 - OQE08017 - I20 GUARD ASSEMBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

3.0 - ADAPTER PLATES
3.1  - ADAPTER PLATES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

4

OQC65-I20

2.6 - OQE07455 - ASSY H-CYLINDER 2.0 OQC65 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22



4

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

42

14

25

5

17

7

16

31

33

1

44

20

20

41

18
27

37

2

6

20

13

36

40

46

821

29

34

9

15

39

23

28

30

26

1938 3

20

20

2020

45

20

20

35

23

47

32

20
20

10

4

48

11

47

12

22

43
24

49 50

1.1 - OQIN8400033 - ROTATOR
1.0 - ROTATOR KIT



5

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM OQIN PART NO NAME QTY UOM

1 6005 118R STATOR PLATE UPPER 1 EA

2 8100 222R STATOR FRAME 1 EA

3 6005 129 ROTATOR SHAFT 1 EA

4 8100 223R STATOR LOWER 1 EA

5 6004 934R LOWER LINK 1 EA

6 8100 099 TRANSMISSION 1 EA

7 6004 968 BOTTOM PLATE 1 EA

8 6010 025R SLEWING BEARING 1 EA

9 8100 054 RESTRICTORS 2 EA

10 8000 337 VANE 12 EA

11 5006 030 SPRING 24 EA

12 1019 900 PIN 6 EA

13 1010 677 SCREW M12X110 20 EA

14 1079 094 SCREW M12X100 30 EA

15 1070 861 SCREW M8X65 2 EA

16 1070 556 SCREW M8X12 4 EA

17 1066 851 TUBULAR PIN 4 EA

18 1074 574 NUT M12 4 EA

19 6002 565R RELIEF VALVE 2 EA

20 6006 759 SEAL KIT 1 EA

21 1018 258 GREASE NIPPLE 6 EA

22 1078 021 PLUG 1 EA

23 5001 384 PLUG 4 EA

24 6007 370 HOSE CONNECTION 1 EA

25 6005 119 SWIVEL SHAFT 1 EA

26 6005 127 SWIVEL HOUSE 1 EA

27 6005 121 SWIVEL COVER 1 EA

28 6004 750 SWIVEL BEARING 1 EA

30 6009 209R MANIFOLD BLOCK 1 EA

31 6009 208 ELECTRIC SWIVEL 1 EA

32 6005 128 COVER 1 EA

33 1078 179 SCREW M8X50 9 EA

34 1300 305 SCREW M12X30 6 EA



6

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY. UOM

35 OQE07421 CABLE-18” M8 6-POS MALE M12 5-POS FEMALE 1 EA

36 OQE08017 ASSY I20 GUARD 1 EA

37 OQIN1066851 TUBULAR PIN OQC70 4 EA

38 OQIN1300528 NUT - M30 CASTLE COTTER 1 EA

39 OQIN1300529 COTTER PIN - OQC65 M30 1 EA

40 OQIN6009014 PIN OQC65 60MM M30 OQC65 2.0 COTTER TYPE 1 EA

41 OQIN8400033 OQC65 XR400 ROTATOR 90A 1 EA

42 1300 235 SCREW M8X80 8 EA

43 6007 587 PROTECTIVE HOSE 1 EA

44 6009 111 SEAL KIT BEARING 1 EA

45 1070 564 BUSHING 1 EA

46 5001 382 SCREW M8X60 3 EA

47 5001 382 PLUG 2 EA

48 6006 859 SEAL KIT BEARING LOWER 1 EA

49 1300 558 ADAPTER 1 EA

50 1300 559 SCREW GLAND 1 EA



7

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.1 - OQE06011 - ASSY OQC65-I20 SS COUPLER
2.0 - COUPLER

30

20 25



8

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.1 - OQE06011 - ASSY OQC65-I20 SS COUPLER  - CONTINUED
2.0 - COUPLER

42



9

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.1 - OQE06011 - ASSY OQC65-I20 SS COUPLER - CONTINUED
2.0 - COUPLER



10

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.1 - OQE06011 - ASSY OQC65-I20 SS COUPLER  - CONTINUED
2.0 - COUPLER



11

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.1 - OQE06011 - ASSY OQC65-I20 SS COUPLER - CONTINUED
2.0 - COUPLER



12

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY. UOM

1 30-00837 WIRE FERRULE - 14 AWG INSULATED BLUE 12 EA

2 30-00880 HEAT SHRINK 16-14 RING TERMINAL, 1/4” 3 EA

3 30-00891 CABLE - 5 COND 8 AWG H07RN-F 10’ EA

4 30-00902 FERRULE WIRE 2-1 8 AWG 2 EA

5 30-00905 HEAT SHRINK ADHESIVE CLEAR .25”-.75” 23.75” EA

6 30-00906 CONDUIT LIQUIDTITE -12 12” EA

7 30-00911 HEAT SHRINK 08 RING TERMINAL, 1/4” 1 EA

8 30-00912 FTG-ELE 32MM-25FM 1 EA

9 30-00916 FTG-LT 25MM-12CDT-45 1 EA

10 40-00422 FTG-HYD 04MG-G-06MO 1 EA

11 40-00589 FTG-HYD 04MG-G-04MO 1 EA

12 40-01474 FTG-HYD 08MBSPP-06MO SEAL-E 1 EA

13 40-02101 FTG-HYD 08MBSPP-08MO-STR ED 2 EA

14 40-02318 FTG-HYD 16MBSPP-12MO SEAL-ED 4 EA

15 40-02662 CLAMP - HOSE WRAP -04,-06, -08 AND -12 2 EA

16 40-03362 BONDED SEAL 24MM 1 EA

17 40-03364 BONDED SEAL 33MM 1 EA

18 50-01166 HH CS M12 X 1.75 X 35 Z_10.9 7 EA

19 50-01435 LOCK NUT M25 1 EA

20 OQE04743 SERIAL TAG - OILQUICK AMERICAS 1 EA

21 OQ7060261 SH CS M12 - 1.75 X 120 Z_12.9 30 EA

22 OQ7072003 WASHER -OQC65 ROTATOR PIN 1 EA

23 OQ7072007 WASHER M12 X 19.5 X 2.5 NORDLOCK 30 EA

24 OQ7091013 FTG-HYD 16MBSPP SEAL ED PLUG 2 EA

25 OQ7093007 RIVET POP 3.2 x12.3 ALUMINUM 4 EA

26 OQ7150536 HOSE GATES 12-12FOX-12FOX90S OQC65 2 EA

27 OQ7150813 HOSE HYD 04-04FOX90-04FOX90 L=940 OQC65 1 EA

28 OQ7150814 HOSE HYD- 04-04FOX45-04FOX90 L=750 OQC65 1 EA

29 OQ7200021 FTG-HYD 08MBSPP-04MO SEAL ED 1 EA

30 OQ7410059 PINCH DECAL 2 EA



13

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY. UOM

31 OQE01692 SPIRAL WRAP FOR -12 HOSE - RED 7’ EA

32 OQE03980 SUPPORT GRIP  1.00-1.25 DIA CABLE 1 EA

33 OQE03983 SHACKLE 1/4” 5/16 PIN DIA 1 EA

34 OQE06000 OQC65 SS COUPLER CHASSIS KIT 1 EA

35 OQE07421 CABLE-18” M8 6-POS MALE M12 5-POS FEMALE 1 EA

36 OQE08017 ASSY I20 GUARD 1 EA

37 OQIN1066851 TUBULAR PIN OQC70 4 EA

38 OQIN1300528 NUT - M30 CASTLE COTTER 1 EA

39 OQIN1300529 COTTER PIN - OQC65 M30 1 EA

40 OQIN6009014 PIN OQC65 60MM M30 OQC65 2.0 COTTER TYPE 1 EA

41 OQIN8400033 OQC65 XR400 ROTATOR 90A 1 EA

42 50-01098 WASHER M12 - 24.0 X 2.5 Z_DIN 125 7 EA



14

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.2 - OQE08017 - I20 GUARD ASSEMBLY
2.0 - COUPLER



15

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART N0. DESCRIPTION QTY UOM

1 40-03361 BONDED SEAL 10MM 4 EA

2 50-00142 HH CS M8 - 1.25 X 20 P_10.9 EX-Z 9 EA

3 50-00482 NUT M8 - 1.25 Z_8 4 EA

4 50-00493 WASHER M8 - 16.0 X 1.6 Z 12 EA

5 50-00682 WASHER NORDLOCK M10 - 16.6 X 2.5 1244 20 EA

6 50-00813 NUT M10 NYLOCK CLASS 10 _Z 12 EA

7 50-01099 BH CS M10 - 1.50 X 35 Z_10.9 8 EA

8 50-01295 DRIVE SCREW #6 X 1/2 STAINLESS 4 EA

9 50-01375 SH CS M10 - 1.5 X 30 Z_8.8 LOW PROFILE 4 EA

10 50-01441 P-CLIP M10 1”DIA 3/4”W 3 EA

11 OQ4116145 EMBLEM - OILQUICK - OQ45-OQ65 1 EA

12 OQE07995 WLDT I20 REAR GUARD 1 EA

13 OQE07998 WLDT I20 FRONT GUARD 1 EA

14 OQE08003 WLDT I20 GUARD MT RING 1 EA

15 OQE08007 PLATE COVER I20 REAR GUARD 1 EA

16 OQE08016 ASSY I20 JCT BOX 1 EA



16

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.3 - OQE08016 - JUNCTION BOX
2.0 - COUPLER



17

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM

1 30-00907 CORD GRIP 1” NPT 45 DEG 088-1.00 1 EA

2 30-00910 FTG-LT 12NPT-12CDT 1 EA

3 30-00913 TERMINAL BLOCK 2 POLE 1X6 1 EA

4 30-00924 VENT DRAIN PLUG M20 1 EA

5 30-00925 TERMINAL BLOCK COVER 2 POLE 1X6 1 EA

6 40-03363 BONDED SEAL 27MM 1 EA

7 40-03364 BONDED SEAL 33MM 1 EA

8 40-03365 BONDED SEAL 20MM 1 EA

9 50-00422 WASHER M5 - 10.0 X 1.0 Z_H 4 EA

10 50-01346 FH CS M6 - 1.0 X 12 Z_8.8 1 EA

11 50-01442 BH CS M6 - 1.00 X 10 Z_10.9 6 EA

12 50-01443 BH CS M5 - 0.80 X 12 Z_8.8 4 EA

13 OQE04931 BULKHEAD CONN - 4 PIN M12 FIELD WIREABLE 1 EA

14 OQE07965 WTMG JUNCTION BOX I20 1 EA

15 OQE07971 JUNCTION BOX I20 COVER 1 EA

16 OQE07979 JUNCTION BOX I20 SEAL 1 EA



18

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.4 - OQE08116 - ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC
2.0 - COUPLER



19

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026



20

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

2.5 - OQE06000 - OQC65 SS COUPLER CHASSIS KIT
2.0 - COUPLER



21

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM

1 30-00867 CABLE TIE MT FOR .35” X .13” CABLE TIE 1 1

2 50-00187 WASHER M6 - 12.0 X 1.8 Z 1 1

3 50-00191 NUT NYLOCK M6 - 1.00 Z_10 1 1

4 50-00773 WASHER NORDLOCK M8 - 13.5 X 2.5 1231 6 6

5 OQ4114638 LOCKING PLUNGERr OQ65 2 2

6 OQ4114640 DIRT GUARD OQ65 1 1

7 OQ4114642 OPENING BAR OQ65 1 1

8 OQ4115781 GUIDE PLATE OQ65 1 1

9 OQ4131065 REAR SENSOR (CHASSIS) OQLS 2.0 OQ65 1 1

10 OQ5118340 OQC65 CHASSIS 1 1

11 OQ7060051 SCREW MC6S M12x60 12.9 2 2

12 OQ7060078 SH CS M8 - 1.25 X 35 Z_12.9 2 2

13 OQ7060079 SCREW MC6S M8 - 1.25 x 20 12.9 4 4

14 OQ7060091 SCREW MF6S M6x20 10.9 4 4

15 OQ7060285 SH CS M6 -1.00 X 12 Z_12.9 LOW PROFILE 1 1

16 OQ7065005 NUT - M12 NYLOCK 2 2

17 OQ7065010 NUT M6M M 6 FZB 2 2

18 OQ7205005 FTG-ZERK M10 X 1.5 4 4

19 OQE07455 ASSY H-CYLINDER 2.0 OQC65 1 1



22

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY. UOM

1 40-00246 FTG-HYD 12MM-E-04MO 2 EA

2 40-00380 FTG-HYD 16FOX-12MO 2 EA

3 OQ4118524 HYDRAULIC COUPLING 3/4”, M27 FEMALE 2 EA

4 OQ4126375 ELECTRICAL COUPLING 1/2” FEMALE -100 AMP 2 EA

5 OQ4127121 ELECTRICAL COUPLING 3/4” FEMALE-100 AMP 1 EA

6 OQ5118228 H-CYLINDER OQ65-OQC65 1 EA

7 OQ7200500 ADAPTER ORFS16 UF-M27x2 UF STB 90 2 EA

2.6 - OQE07455 - ASSY H-CYLINDER 2.0 OQC65
2.0 - COUPLER



23

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026



24

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

3

2 1 4

3

4

2

1

6

7

8

5

5

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY. UOM

1 OQ4126372 FEMALE COUPLING BODY 1/2” 1 EA

2 OQ4126373 ISOLATOR FEMALE ELEC, COUPLING 1 EA

3 OQ4126374 ELECTRICAL COUPLING RETAINER 1 EA

4 OQ7039036 CONTACT SLEEVE 100A P1/100 BS FEMALE 1 EA

5 OQ7170017 CIRCLIP SGH 30 FEMALE 1” 1 EA

6 OQ7072037 WASHER SUPPORT M30 - 41.7 X 2.4 1 EA

7 OQ7170020 CIRCLIP AS - 30 T=2,0 1 EA

8 OQ4116307 ADAPTER RING 1/2”, GUIDE PLATE 1 EA

2.7 - OQ4126375 - ELECTRICAL COUPLING - 100A 1/2"
2.0 - COUPLER



25

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

1 2 3

4

5

6 78

5

4

3

2

1

6

8

7

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY. UOM

1 OQ4127119 FEMALE COUPLING BODY 3/4” 1 EA

2 OQ4126373 ISOLATOR FEMALE ELEC, COUPLING 1 EA

3 OQ7039036 CONTACT SLEEVE 100A P1/100 BS FEMALE 1 EA

4 OQ4126374 ELECTRICAL COUPLING RETAINER 1 EA

5 OQ7170017 CIRCLIP SGH 30 FEMALE 1” 1 EA

6 OQ4115170 WASHER SUPPORT M39 - 41.7 X 2.4 1 EA

7 OQ4127120 NOSE RING - 3/4” 100A FEMALE COUPLING 1 EA

8 OQ7170023 CIRCLIP AS - 38 T=2,5 1 EA

2.8 - OQ4127121 - ELECTRICAL COUPLING - 100A 3/4"
2.0 - COUPLER



26

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY. UOM

1 OQ4131065 REAR SENSOR (CHASSIS) OQLS 2.0 OQ65 1

2 50-00905 WASHER NORDLOCK M6 - 10.8 X 1.8 1519 2

3 50-00081 SH CS M6 - 1.00 X 20 Z_12.9 2

4 OQE07421 CABLE-18” M8 6-POS MALE M12 5-POS FEMALE 1

2.9 - OQ4131065 - REAR SENSOR
2.0 - COUPLER



27

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY. UOM

1 OQ7406065 FIRST AID KIT BOX 4

2 OQ4112221 PUSHER 3/4” 1

3 OQ4116296 MOUNTING TOOL 3/4” 1

4 OQ7406065 FIRST AID KIT BOX 1

2.10 - OQ5118101 - FIRST AID KIT
2.0 - COUPLER



28

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

3.1 - ADAPTER PLATES
3.0 - ADAPTER PLATES



29

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026

ITEM PART NO. NAME QTY UOM

1 OQ4125596 OBS -OQC65 - FRAME BLANK 1 EA

2 OQ4116145 EMBLEM - OILQUICK - OQ45-OQ65 2 EA

3 OQ7206017 HYDRAULIC COUPLING1/2”, MALE 1 EA

4 OQ7160048 O-RING 17,6x2,62 NBR70 1 EA

5 OQ4113765 BULK HEAD 1/2” SHORTOQ65 1 EA

6 OQ7160031 RUBBER RING 22x4 4 EA

7 OQ4112316 WASHER 0.750 - 1.49 X 0.12 P 7 EA

8 OQ4112399 NUT 13/16”-16UN, T=9 2 EA

9 OQ7160045 O-RING-014 -08MO (12,42x1,78) NBR 90D 1 EA

10 OQ4113859 POLY ADAPTER 1/2” 1 EA

11 OQ4112660 WASHER 1/2” 1 EA

12 OQ7060118 SCREW 2 EA

13 OQ7206019 HYDRAULIC COUPLING 3/4”, MALE 1 EA

14 OQ7160049 O-RING 23,47x2,62 NBR70 1 EA

15 OQ4113766 BULK HEAD 3/4” SHORT OQ65 1 EA

16 OQ7160043 O-RING 34x5 NBR 70 6 EA

17 OQ4112315 WASHER 1.188 - 1.88 X 0.12 P 2 EA

18 OQ4112398 NUT 1 3/16”-12UN, T=10,5 2 EA

19 OQ7160046 O-RING-018 -12MO (18,77x1,78) NBR 90D 1 EA

20 OQ4113857 POLY ADAPTOR 3/4” 1 EA

21 OQ7160032 RUBBER RING 30X4 1 EA

22 OQ4112659 WASHER 3/4” 1 EA

23 OQ4126376 COUPLING BODY - 100AMP MALE PIN CONNECTOR- 100A 2 EA

24 OQ7039037 PIN CONNECTOR- 100A MALE ELECTRICAL 2 EA

25 OQ4126377 PRESSURE WASHER-LEC BULKHEAD 3/4”,1/2” OQC 2 EA

26 OQ4126379 BULK HEAD 3/4” 1 EA

27 OQ4127122 BULK HEAD 3/4” SHORT 1 EA

28 OQ4113860 POLY ADAPTER 1/2” OQ60-OQ65 1 EA

29 OQ5110082 COUPLING KIT 1/2” OQ65 NO BLOCK 1 EA

30 OQ4126380 ELECTRICAL COUPLING 1/2” MALE -100 AMP ADAPTOR 1 EA

31 OQ4113858 POLY ADAPTER 3/4” OQ65 1 EA

32 OQ5110083 COUPLING KIT 3/4” OQ65 NO BLOCK 1 EA

33 OQ4127123 ELEC COUPLING 3/4” MALE - 100AMP OQ60-65 1 EA



30

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026



31

OQC60 - I20 - COUPLER & 1.0 FRAMES� �OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

OQE08105 - 03/19/2026



Part Number: OQE08105

Dealer:

OilQuickAmericas
155 Main Street
Superior, WI  54880
Phone: 262.607.8425
Fax: 715.395.3703

E-mail: info@oilquickamericas.com
Web: www.oilquickamericas.com

�OILQUICK®
Automatic quick coupler systems 

SPARE PARTS 
OQC 70/55HD 

02/19/2026


